
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2025 (CO)
24 February - 02 March 2025

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KARAKURT Berkay TR 80 49 1.632 4 6 5 1

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 78 57 1.368 2 7 6 2
YAVUZ Tarik TR 52 58 0.896 0 7 6 3

B
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 80 54 1.481 4 7 5 1
RAHMET Muammer TR 69 66 1.045 1 6 5 2
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 65 64 1.015 1 8 7 3

C
KIM Haeng Jik KR 80 67 1.194 4 9 8 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 64 55 1.163 2 9 9 2
GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 66 70 0.942 0 6 5 3

D
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 34 2.352 4 15 14 1
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 67 0.895 2 6 6 2
CRESPO Carlos ES 57 63 0.904 0 5 4 3

E
BURY Jeremy FR 80 49 1.632 4 14 5 1
ORAK Turgay TR 51 40 1.275 2 6 6 2

VILLANUEVA William VE 57 51 1.117 0 6 5 3

F
HOFMAN Glenn NL 73 34 2.147 2 7 7 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 72 40 1.800 2 10 9 2
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 63 48 1.312 2 9 7 3

G
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 79 52 1.519 2 8 7 1

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 74 53 1.396 2 7 7 2
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 70 61 1.147 2 7 6 3

H
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 49 1.632 4 8 6 1
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 53 50 1.060 2 5 4 2
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 74 59 1.254 0 6 6 3

I
CHA Myeong Jong KR 80 42 1.904 4 8 7 1
HWANG Bong Joo KR 63 44 1.431 2 6 4 2
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 67 50 1.340 0 11 8 3

J
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 80 57 1.403 4 8 6 1
TRAN Duc Minh VN 71 49 1.448 2 7 6 2
KIM Dohyun KR 31 40 0.775 0 4 3 3

K
KANG Ja In KR 80 69 1.159 4 7 6 1

SEO Chang Hoon KR 72 64 1.125 2 4 4 2
KARAKURT Omer TR 69 57 1.210 0 8 5 3

L
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 50 1.600 4 8 6 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 74 51 1.450 2 10 8 2
UYMAZ Birol TR 76 55 1.381 0 8 5 3



BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2025 (CO)
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CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 34 2.352 4 15 14 1
CHA Myeong Jong KR 80 42 1.904 4 8 7 2
BURY Jeremy FR 80 49 1.632 4 14 5 3
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 49 1.632 4 8 6 4

KARAKURT Berkay TR 80 49 1.632 4 6 5 5
SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 50 1.600 4 8 6 6

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 80 54 1.481 4 7 5 7
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 80 57 1.403 4 8 6 8
KIM Haeng Jik KR 80 67 1.194 4 9 8 9
KANG Ja In KR 80 69 1.159 4 7 6 10

HOFMAN Glenn NL 73 34 2.147 2 7 7 11
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 79 52 1.519 2 8 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 72 40 1.800 2 10 9 13
FORTHOMME Roland BE 74 51 1.450 2 10 8 14

TRAN Duc Minh VN 71 49 1.448 2 7 6 15
HWANG Bong Joo KR 63 44 1.431 2 6 4 16
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 74 53 1.396 2 7 7 17

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 78 57 1.368 2 7 6 18
ORAK Turgay TR 51 40 1.275 2 6 6 19

KAHOFER Arnim AT 64 55 1.163 2 9 9 20
SEO Chang Hoon KR 72 64 1.125 2 4 4 21
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 53 50 1.060 2 5 4 22
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 67 0.895 2 6 6 23
RAHMET Muammer TR 69 66 1.045 1 6 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 63 48 1.312 2 9 7 25
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 70 61 1.147 2 7 6 26
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 65 64 1.015 1 8 7 27
UYMAZ Birol TR 76 55 1.381 0 8 5 28

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 67 50 1.340 0 11 8 29
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 74 59 1.254 0 6 6 30
KARAKURT Omer TR 69 57 1.210 0 8 5 31

VILLANUEVA William VE 57 51 1.117 0 6 5 32
GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 66 70 0.942 0 6 5 33

CRESPO Carlos ES 57 63 0.904 0 5 4 34
YAVUZ Tarik TR 52 58 0.896 0 7 6 35
KIM Dohyun KR 31 40 0.775 0 4 3 36


